PALMARES 2014-2015

Catégorie
compétition
St
St
St
St
S1
St
S2
St
St
S1
St
S2
JG
S2
S2
S3
JG
S3
JG
S1
St
St
S2
S2
S2
St
St
S3
S2
S2
JG
St
S2
S2
S1
St
S2
S2
S2
CG
S2
JG
S2

S2
S2
S1

S3

S2

Classement

N° licence

3455976

82536403

03217486
3251850

02733338

3470549

W03129699

3251854

3322269

3246503

3366312

3227221

3471466

82448320

3445996

3428235

82470394

3120871

82560530

2703794

3446121

82542877

3259297

3043632

3288301

3279352

82475659

3446086

2505738

82463074

3432837

82447156

82441140

82505300

03285486

82539481
82505687

2734661

2705376

3485554

82449813

82449038

82490067

82501519
82451578
82572771

2976812

3455871

NOM

MIGNOT

AFONSO

BOIVIN
BON

CHAVASSIEUX

LAZZAROTTO

DIAS DINIS

PERRIN

JULIEN

TACHIN

GAILLARD

COMBE DANY

GUELPA

FROISSARD

PATOZ

BARILLEY

SECULA

BUFFENOIR

MEUNIER

ROYER

FERRAZ SANTA CRUZ

JULIEN

RAMOS

GROS

BOUCHER

MORALES

MISCHLER

SEGUIN

DEPASSIO

SIMON

JUILLARD

HINGER

HINGER

MEUNIER

BOURGEOIS

GEHANNO
DUTANG

MONTANARO

RHUGUET

BEVILACQUA

LE GALL

MONTANARO

BOUDIER

TISSOT
SOULAS
CHOPARD

FUSCO

MERLEN

CIRCUIT PLATEAUX FOSSE OLYMPIQUE RELANS

Prenom

JULIEN

MIGUEL

HERVE

THIERRY

JEAN-PIERRE

THIBAULT

FERNANDO

STEVE

BAPTISTE

VINCENT

KEVIN

CHRISTOPHE

ANTOINE

GILLES

ERIC

BERNARD

VINCENT

GILLES

SULLIVAN

SEBASTIEN

JOSE

JEAN-MARIE

JUAN

PATRICE

STEPHANE

JEAN-PIERRE

SEBASTIEN

ALAIN

JEAN-PASCAL

PIERRE

MAXIME

JOHN-HENRY

FRANCOIS

ERIC

FRANCK

CHRISTIAN

PHILIPPE

SALVATORE

XAVIER

ANTOINE

HERVE

LUCAS

MARC

FRANCK
PATRICK
GHISLAIN

LOuIS

PASCAL

N° club

13.01.010

10.77.923

0471011
20.38.043

0471011

13.01.010

10.77.921

4.71.011

4.71.005

23.39.002

23.39.002

23.70.007

13.01.010

23.39.002

23.39.002

23.39.002

23.39.002

13.01.010

23.39.002

23.39.002

1.68.004

9.06.015

13.01.010

13.01.010

20.38.225

23.39.002

23.70.007

23.39.002

13.69.051

13.01.010

23.39.002

23.39.002

23.39.002

23.39.002

0471011

0471011
26.20.220

23.70.007

27.05.376

23.39.002

13.01.010

23.70.007

23.39.002

23.39.002
13.42.081
23.39.002

13.01.010

13.01.010

Nom Asso

SOT OYONNAX

STCB

STCB

SOT OYONNAX

STCB

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

ECOLE DE TIR MONTCEY

SOT OYONNAX

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

SOT OYONNAX

BALLTRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

BTC CERNAY

BTC PIERREFEU

SOT OYONNAX

SOT OYONNAX

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

SOT OYONNAX

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

BALLTRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

BALLTRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

STCB

STCB

BALL TRAP CLUB CREPY

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

SOT OYONNAX

VESOUL

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

SOT OYONNAX

SOT OYONNAX

DU

Série

1

21

24

24

23

20

21

19

21

21

17

21

22

18

21

20

20

18

20

21

22

20

21

20

21

20

20

20

23

20

21

18

19

19

17

17

19

19

19

14

19

19
19
20

19

21

Série

2

24

22

25

23

23

24

24

22

20

21

22

21

23

21

20

21

22

21

23

22

21

19

20

20

20

21

20

17

20

22

19

21
16
21

20

15

14/03/2015

Série

3

25

25

22

22

21

23

23

22

21

23

22

19

22

21

20

23

21

18

17

20

22

23

21

22

19

22

18

20

17

17

20

21

21

18

17

15

18

19

17

17

22

18
19
17

Série

4

22

22

21

24

24

23

22

22

25

25

21

23

21

20

23

18

19

20

21

20

19

16

20

19

20

19

20

17

21

20

19

15

19

21

22

19

18

20

20

18

21

18

15

18
20
14

15

19

AU

Série
5

25
22
23
23
25
20
23
23
22
22
22
23
22
22
21
22
22
23
19
17
19
21

19

21
17
20
20
21
23
21
17
19
19
17
21
21
19

20

14

13
15
16

14

156/03/2015

TOTAL

117

115

115

115

113

111

111

110

109

108

108

108

106

105

104

104

102

102

101

101

101

100

100

100

929

98

98

97

97

96

96

96

95

93

92

92

92

91

90

20

89

89

89
89
88

88

87



Catégorie
compétition

S3

D1

S2

S1

CF

D1

S2

S2

CG

Classement N° licence

03466149
82526005

2968054

82572032

82542876

82513049

82501185

82505870

82506382

NOM

PONCET
DUTANG

ROTA

SANDRETTI

JULIEN

CHEVALIER

SECULA

AGERON

LIEVRE

Prenom

JEAN-MARC

SANDRA

PASCAL

BAPTISTE

MORGANE

MAUD

HENRI

ALAIN

JULIEN

N° club

0471011
26.20.220

1.68.004

23.70.007

9.06.015

23.39.002

23.39.002

13.01.010

4.71.011

Nom Asso

STCB

BTC CERNAY

BTC PIERREFEU

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

BALL TRAP CLUB JURASSIEN

SOT OYONNAX

STCB

Série

1

18

20

17

18

15

15

16

16

15

Série

2

20

18

17

14

Série

3

14

19

21

14

17

14

Série

4

19

14

15

19

18

20

18

11

Série
5

16

15

TOTAL

87

86

86

85

83

81

80

64

59



